RoHS Compliant
Industrial Secure Digital Card
Product Specifications
September 22nd, 2014
Version 1.5
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
5.  Product Ordering Information
5.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  ISD  x x x    X    X   X   X –  3   X
Configuration
S：：：：Single Chip
D：：：：Dual Chips
Speed
 2: Standard SD
4: SDHC
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
256:       256MB
512:   512MB
01G:           1GB
02G            2GB
04G:           4GB
08G            8GB
16G:         16GB
32G:         32GB
Temperature:
C: Commercial Temperature
I: Extended Temperature
F/W
Flash Type:
 T: Toshiba SLC
           C: Micron SLC
CTL Solution
Industrial Secure Digital Card
AP-ISDxxxXXXX-3X
15
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
5.2 Valid Combinations
5.2.1  Standard Temperature
Capacity AP/N
256MB AP-ISD256CS2A-3T
512MB AP-ISD512CS2A-3T
1GB AP-ISD01GCS2A-3T
2GB AP-ISD02GCS2A-3T
4GB AP-ISD04GCS4A-3T
8GB AP-ISD08GCD4A-3T
16GB AP-ISD16GCD4A-3C
32GB AP-ISD32GCD4A-3C
5.2.2  Extended Temperature
Capacity AP/N
256MB AP-ISD256IS2B-3T
512MB AP-ISD512IS2B-3T
1GB AP-ISD01GIS2B-3T
2GB AP-ISD02GIS2B-3T
4GB AP-ISD04GIS4B-3T
8GB AP-ISD08GID4B-3T
16GB AP-ISD16GID4B-3C
32GB AP-ISD32GID4B-3C
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
Industrial Secure Digital Card
AP-ISDxxxXXXX-3X
16
© 2014 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 06/14/2011
1.1
Updated operating voltage information